
新北市蘆洲區忠義國小
105學年度教室分配圖

A

B

c

幼兒園
辦公室

籃球場

操    場
正門

105.06.13 公佈

側門

後門

特教
幼兒園

生態教育
園區

淡水河步道

遊戲器材

遊戲器材

遊戲器材

平台

社團活動室工務室

學
務
處

人
事

主
計
室

油
印室

u
p

up

u
p

u
p

up

u
p

up

d
o
w

n

P53

P23

P33

P43

演奏教室 517

416  五-9 

217218

318

418  五-11

516

317 316

417 五-10

216

望晴廣場

表演台
川堂樓梯G

P52

P22

P12

P32

P42 飲
水
機

G52 殘障廁所

G12

G22

G32

G42

殘障廁所

殘障廁所

殘障廁所

廁所

115  一-8

215

315

415  五-8 

515  六-7 

114  一-7

514  六-6

314

414   五-7

214

113  一-6

213

313

413   五-6 

513  六-5

P54

P14

P24

P34

P44 電
梯

E

E54  水箱

E44  廁所

垃圾處
理設備

樓梯
E

D56  殘障廁所 P56

P26

P36

P46

P16

飲
水
機

露台

平台

128 廚房 132

232特教教室

332

432美勞教室

532

131 幼兒園

531

431美勞教室

331自然教室

231

130幼兒園

230

430五-14

129

229

329   科任辦公室

429 五-13

529  六-14

川
堂

112  一-5

312

412  五-5 

512  六-4 511  六-3 510 六-2 509  六-1

411  五-4 410  五-3 409  五-2

311 310 309

210  二-1 

110  一-3111  一-4

119  一-9 

219  二-6 

319  四-8

419  四-9 420  四-10 421 四-11

320  四-7 321 四-6

220  二-7

120 一-10 121 一-11

221 二-8

屋頂平台

122 一-12 123 一-13 124 一-14

222

322

422

522  六-8

323

423

523  六-9 

223 224

324

424

524 六-10

325

225

425

平台

飲
水
機

電
梯

B

P55

P25

P35

P45

P15

B55

B15

B25

B35

B45

殘障廁所

殘障廁所

殘障廁所

殘障廁所

廁所

警衛室

車道

圖書館

川
堂

106 206
306 406

506

507

508408308

208

108

107 207

206

電
信
室

播音
室

藝
文
中
心

小會
議室

校
長
室

檔案室

檔案室

A

B

校
史
室

有
聲
圖
書
館

科
任
辦
公
室

電
腦
教
室

英
語
教
室

127 327

自
然
教
室

227

二
∣
13

126 426

四
∣ 
16

328特教教室

105

合
作
社

405

陶
藝
教
室

305

電
腦
教
室

205
505

控
制
室

104 304204 403

視
聽
教
室

103 303203

102 202
402

301

三

∣ 
15

101 201 401

五

∣
1

302

四

∣
1

501

五

∣
15

露
台

浴室、
更衣室

A41

廁
所

電
腦
教
室

輔
導
室

教
務
處

總
務
處

健
康
中
心

後
台

網
路

中
心

主
機房

303

202

A

A

B

B

樓梯
A

樓梯
B

樓梯
D

樓梯
H

樓梯
F 公

共
電
話

電
梯
A

川
堂

走
廊

走
廊

走廊

走廊

走
廊

走廊 走廊

L4

L3
L2

川堂

走
廊

走廊

走
廊

走
廊

走廊

走
廊

走
廊

自然教室

中年
級學
辦

高年
級學
辦

未
來
館

國
際
文
教
中
心

二-15 二-14

一
∣
1

一
∣
2

427

五
∣ 
12

二-4二-5

二-9 二-12二-11二-10

三-4

三-7

三-8 三-9 三-10 三-11 三-12

四-3四-4四-5

 

四-15四-14四-13四-12

 
 

一年級：15班
二年級：15班
三年級：15班
四年級：16班
五年級：15班
六年級：15班

1F班級教室：14間
2F班級教室：21間
3F班級教室：19間
4F班級教室：22間
5F班級教室：16間
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